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Sittard - Steenweg 80-82 

Transformatie naar wonen 
Opdrachtgever: Mi/con lmmo 

Nieuwe Toestand 

Situatie 
Schaal: 1 :200 

Sittard 

Poststraat 2c 

6135 KR Sittard 

+31 (0)46 79 20 030

Formaat: A1 

Af3§ Al2CtilT�CT§ 

info@agsarchitects.net 

www.agsarchitects.net 

Projectleider: PT 

Amsterdam 

Asterweg 17 a9 

1031 HL Amsterdam 

+31 (0)20 34 49 300

Wijziging 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 
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3 

2 26-09-2025

1 05-09-2025

Proj nr: 

10024023 

Tek nr: 

TO-S-01 


